sERXIE EREE
LINGNAN CULTURE
CRAB DELICACY

BRRERFE

Steamed whole hairy crab

BEMERNTREER

Braised Boston lobster with hairy crab roe and tofu

AIBEMEBRNREE

Steamed crab with pork and egg white

B \FriR

Braised Australian spinach with hairy crab roe and crab meat

= IR ARERD

Crispy-fried prawn served with hairy crab roe

REIERIRIKFFER

Stir-fried Thai prawn with hairy crab roe

B F T

Handmade noodles with hairy crab roe

EirEm)\EER

Steamed crab roe dumplings

FRrEBERLURFIE T B RS Mo%RE &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

53

Market price

=2l

Per person

=2l

Per person

28

2 Pieces

980

688

398

498

358

150

100



