嶺南文化 金秋蟹逅 LINGNAN CULTURE CRAB DELICACY

清蒸原隻大閘蟹		時價
Steamed whole hairy crab	Market	price
蟹粉豆腐波士頓龍蝦		980
Braised Boston lobster with hairy crab roe and tofu		
紅梅雪地黑豚肉蒸膏蟹		688
Steamed crab with pork and egg white		
蟹粉蟹肉扒時蔬		398
Braised Australian spinach with hairy crab roe and crab meat		
黃金蝦球拌大閘蟹粉		498
Crispy-fried prawn served with hairy crab roe		
泰國老虎蝦球拌蟹粉	每位	358
Stir-fried Thai prawn with hairy crab roe	Per person	
蟹粉手工拉麵	每位	150
Handmade noodles with hairy crab roe	Per person	
生拆蟹粉小籠包	2隻	100
Steamed crab roe dumplings	2 Pieces	